15:24:28 2/11/2011

Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 1102LDSRP Assmt: 114931
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Emily Dantuma

Ollie Dodge

1543 Edmund Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2323
*1543 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/9/2010

HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION
NO. 3 TO ST. PAUL, RAMSEY
COUNTY, MINN. W40 FT OFE 8O FT
OFLOTS 1 2AND 3 AND OF S 8 510
FTOFLOT 4BLK 3

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*%% Taxpayer ¥¥*

1,825.00
1.00
1.00

$1,825.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,905.00

34-29-23-23-0132

Jan Dantuma

1543 Edmund Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2323
*1543 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/9/2010

HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION
NO. 3 TO ST. PAUL, RAMSEY
COUNTY, MINN, W 40 FT OF E 80 FT
OF LOTS 1 2 AND 3 AND OF S 8 510
FTOFLOT 4BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE #*
Acet# 0377846

*Ek Owner ***

34-29-23-23-0132

Nicole Clapp

Po Box 02954224

Sioux Falls SD 57186
*1549 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/9/2010

HAMLINE §YNDICATE ADDITION
NO.3 TG ST. PAUL, RAMSEY
COUNTY, MINN, VAC ALLEY ADJ
ANDEXESOFTTHEFOLLOTS 123
AND S8 ¥I0FTOFLOT 4BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0140980

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1.975.00
1.00
1.00

$1,975.006
$40.00
$40.00

$2,055.00

34-29-23-23-0133

Miriam Baer

180 Fairview Ave S

St Paul MN 55105-150G7

*180 FAIRVIEW AVE S
*Ward: 3

*Pending asof: 11/9/2010

JOHNSTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF
LOTS 7 AND 8 BLOCK 11
MACALESTER PARK LOT 35

*¥ PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0458542

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**¥£ Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,000.00
[.00
1.00

$3,000.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,080.00

04-28-23-43-0009

Mark A Taylor

183 Genesee St

St Paul MN 55117-5528
*183 GENESEE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 11/9/2010

EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF 5T. PAUL PART OF
LOT 15EOF L RUN NLY AT RA WITH
S L THEREOF FROM A PT THEREON
123 FT FROM SW COR OF LOT 15 BLK
&

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# (005782

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ¥**

3,000.00
1.00
1.00

$3,000.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,080.00

30-29-22-43-0075
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Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:
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1tem Description

Unit Rate

Project: 1102LDSRP Assmt: 114931
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Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

Paul R Barrett

Nancy M Barrett

1772 Jefferson Ave

St Paul MIN 55105-2003

*1772 JEFFERSON AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of 1 11/9/2010

GLENWOOD PARK ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. LOT 4BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acctit 0171671

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**+& Owner and Taxpayer **#

1,995.00
1.00
1.00

£1,995.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,075.00

09-28-23-13-0032

Allan K Petersen

4191 Goodwin Ave N

St Paul MN 55128-2804
*752 JESSIE ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending asof: 11/9/2010

STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY
OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF
MINNESOTA LOTS 11 & LOT 14 BLK
16

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0007105

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ¥**

2,300.00
1.00
1.00

$2,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,380.00

29-29-22-34-0121

James A Herron
767 Pierce Butler Rte
St Paul MN 55104-1632

*767 PIERCE BUTLER RTE

*Ward: 1
*Pending as of 1 11/9/2010

JOSEPH R WEIDES RE OF BLK 3 AND
NORTH ONE HALF OF BLK 2
WINTER'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
MINNESOTA LOTS 31 AND LOT 32
BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acctif 0104995

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,300.00
1.00
1.00

$3,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,380.00

26-29-23-43-0027

Michael ] Hayes

Maryellin L Hayes

2085 Sargent Ave

St Paul MN 55105-1126
#2085 SARGENT AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pendingas of: 11/9/2010

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISICN NO. 68 ST.
PAUL, MINN, LOT 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acctd 0197624

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,800.00
1.00
1.00

$1,800.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,880.00

05-28-23-44-0061
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Broperty ID

Thomas B Wieser

Kim Ann Wieser

1654 Stanford Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2038
*1654 STANFORD AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 11/9/2010

MACALESTER VILLAS LOT 27BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acetf 0139461

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**+* Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,398.00
0.00
0.00

$1,398.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,398.00

09-28-23-11-0149

Jennifer L Pettit

Jonathan J Shuster

1709 Wellesley Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2009

*1709 WELLESLEY AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 11/9/2010

MACALESTER VILLAS W 1G FT GOF
LOT 29 AND ALL OF LOT 28 BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0139572 ’

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer **¥

1,875.00
1.00
1.00

$1,875.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,955.00

09-28-23-12-0151

Thomas J Crann

Andrew J Martin

1720 Wellesley Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2008

*1720 WELLESLEY AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 11/9/2010

MACALESTER VILLAS LOT 6 BLK 10

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acctil 0140007

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,125.00
1.00
1.00

$2,125.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,205.00

09-28-23-12-0158

Steve F Alwin

Rachel H Alwin

1303 W Oriole Way

Chandler AZ 85286-4361

*1779 WELLESLEY AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 11/9/2010

MACALESTER VILLAS SECOND
ADDITION LOT 24 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acctd 0167041

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

#* Owner and Taxpayer ***

£,975.00
1.00
1.00

$1,875.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,055.00 .

09-28-23-12-0125
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Ratification Pate: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Total Connection: $26,568.00
Total Admin Fee: $440.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee; $440.00
Project Total: $27.448.00
12 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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