15:24:28 2/11/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1102LDSRP Assmt: 114931 Manager: TJT Ratification Date: Resolution #:				Page	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Emily Dantuma Ollie Dodge 1543 Edmund Ave	HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION NO. 3 TO ST. PAUL, RAMSEY COUNTY, MINN. W 40 FT OF E 80 FT OF LOTS 1 2 AND 3 AND OF S 8 5/10	Connection Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 40.00 40.00	1,825.00 1.00 1.00	\$1,825.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	34-29-23-23-0132
Saint Paul MN 55104-2323 *1543 EDMUND AVE *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 11/9/2010	FT OF LOT 4 BLK 3	*** Taxpayer ***			\$1,905.00	
Ian Dantuma 1543 Edmund Ave Saint Paul MN 55104-2323 *1543 EDMUND AVE *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 11/9/2010	HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION NO. 3 TO ST. PAUL, RAMSEY COUNTY, MINN. W 40 FT OF E 80 FT OF LOTS 1 2 AND 3 AND OF S 8 5/10 FT OF LOT 4 BLK 3	*** Owner ***				34-29-23-23-0132
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0377846					
Nicole Clapp Po Box 02954224 Sioux Falls SD 57186	HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION NO. 3 TO ST. PAUL, RAMSEY COUNTY, MINN, VAC ALLEY ADJ AND EX E 80 FT THE FOL LOTS 1 2 3	Connection Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 40.00 40.00	1,975.00 1.00 1.00	\$1,975.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	34-29-23-23-0133
*1549 EDMUND AVE *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 11/9/2010	AND \$ 8 5/10 FT OF LOT 4 BLK 3	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***		-	\$2,055.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0140980					
Miriam Baer 180 Fairview Ave S St Paul MN 55105-1507	JOHNSTON'S REARRANGEMENT OF LOTS 7 AND 8 BLOCK 11 MACALESTER PARK LOT 5	Connection Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 40.00 40.00	3,000.00 1.00 1.00	\$3,000.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$3,080.00	04-28-23-43-0009
*180 FAIRVIEW AVE S *Ward: 3 *Pending as of: 11/9/2010		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			\$3,080.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0458542					
Mark A Taylor 183 Genesee St St Paul MN 55117-5528	EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL PART OF LOT 15 E OF L RUN NLY AT RA WITH	Connection Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 40.00 40.00	3,000.00 1.00 1.00	\$3,000.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	30-29-22-43-0075
*183 GENESEE ST *Ward: 5	S L THEREOF FROM A PT THEREON 123 FT FROM SW COR OF LOT 15 BLK 6		10.00	1.50	\$3,080.00	
*Pending as of: 11/9/2010	** DV EAGE NOVE **					

** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0005782

15:24:28 2/11/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1102LDSRP Assmt: 114931 Manager: TJT Ratification Date: Resolution #:					Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Paul R Barrett	GLENWOOD PARK ADDITION TO	Connection	1.00	1,995.00	\$1,995.00	09-28-23-13-0032
Nancy M Barrett	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. LOT 4 BLK 2	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
1772 Jefferson Ave	Min. Bot 4 Bbit 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55105-2003		****			\$2,075.00	
*1772 JEFFERSON AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Ward: 3						
*Pending as of: 11/9/2010	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	Acct# 0171671					
	STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY				\$2,300.00	29-29-22-34-0121
4191 Goodwin Ave N	OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	27-27-22-34-0121
St Paul MN 55128-2804	MINNESOTA LOTS 11 & LOT 14 BLK 16	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*752 JESSIE ST				=	\$2,380.00	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 11/9/2010						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0007105					
James A Herron	JOSEPH R WEIDES RE OF BLK 3 AND	Connection	1.00	3,300.00	\$3,300.00	26-29-23-43-0027
767 Pierce Butler Rte	NORTH ONE HALF OF BLK 2 WINTER'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55104-1632	MINNESOTA LOTS 31 AND LOT 32	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*767 PIERCE BUTLER RTE	BLK 3				\$3,380.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 11/9/2010	** DV E - GE MOTE **					
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0106995					
	AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 68 ST.	Connection			\$1,800.00	05-28-23-44-0061
Maryellin L Hayes	PAUL, MINN. LOT 9	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
2085 Sargent Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55105-1126				_	\$1,880.00	
*2085 SARGENT AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				

** PLEASE NOTE ** Acet# 0197624

*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 11/9/2010

15:24:28 2/11/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	-	ect: 1102LDSRP Assmt: 114931 solution #:		Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Thomas B Wieser	MACALESTER VILLAS LOT 27 BLK 8	Connection		1,398.00	\$1,398.00	09-28-23-11-0149
Kim Ann Wieser		Admin Fee	40.00	0.00	\$0.00	
1654 Stanford Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	0.00	\$0.00	
St P aul MN 55105-2038				_	\$1,398.00	
*1654 STANFORD AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Ward: 3						
*Pending as of: 11/9/2010						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0139461					
Jennifer L Pettit	MACALESTER VILLAS W 10 FT OF			1,875.00		00 20 22 12 0151
Jonathan J Shuster	LOT 29 AND ALL OF LOT 28 BLK 9	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	09-28-23-12-0151
1709 Wellesley Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55105-2009				=	\$1,955.00	
*1709 WELLESLEY AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			φ1,955.00	
*Ward: 3						
*Pending as of: 11/9/2010					•	
1011111g at 011 111/12010	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0139972					
	MACALESTER VILLAS LOT 6 BLK 10	Connection		2,125.00	\$2,125.00	09-28-23-12-0158
Andrew J Martin		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	v, 20 22 12 V100
1720 Wellesley Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55105-2008					\$2,205.00	
*1720 WELLESLEY AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Ward: 3						
Pending as of: 11/9/2010						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0140007					
	Accus 0140001					
Steve F Alwin	MACALESTER VILLAS SECOND	Connection	1.00	1,975.00	\$1,975.00	09-28-23-12-0125
Rachel H Alwin	ADDITION LOT 24 BLK 2	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
1303 W Oriole Way		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Chandler AZ 85286-4361				_	\$2,055.00	
*1779 WELLESLEY AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Ward: 3						
*Pending as of: 11/9/2010						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0167041					
	ACCUT CIO/OTI					

15:24:28 2/11/2011 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1102LDSRP Assmt: 114931 Manager: TJT Page 4 Ratification Date: Resolution #: Owner or Taxpayer **Property Description** Item Description **Unit Rate Quantity** Charge Amts Property ID Total Connection: \$26,568.00 Total Admin Fee: \$440.00 Total Real Estate Admin Fee: \$440.00 Project Total: \$27,448.00 12 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)